X300S KEY FEATURES
AVAILABLE IN TWO FORM FACTORS: 2.5”
7MM AND M.2 2280
CAPACITIES OF UP TO 1TB
SE-SSD (SELF-ENCRYPTING SOLID-STATE
DRIVE) – HARDWARE-BASED FULL-
DISK ENCRYPTION USING 256-BIT AES
ENCRYPTION

Thermal Throttling
A performance throttling technique
is used as a safety measure to
protect the integrity of the data and
prevent excessive heat dissipation.
The X300s employs an on-board
thermal sensor to monitor the SSD’s
critical component temperature.
If it exceeds the normal range,
drive performance is reduced until
the temperature decreases to an
acceptable level, at which time full
performance is restored.
Ordering Information
SKU # Capacity Form Factor Security Pack-Out
SD7SN3Q-064G 64GB M.2 Not Avail 1022/1122
SD7SB3Q-064G 64GB 2.5” Not Avail 1022/1122
SD7UN3Q-128G 128GB M.2 Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UB3Q-128G 128GB 2.5” Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UN3Q-256G 256GB M.2 Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UB3Q-256G 256GB 2.5” Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UN3Q-512G 512GB M.2 Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UB2Q-512G 512GB 2.5” Enabled 1022/1122
SD7UB2Q-010T 1TB 2.5” Enabled 1022/1122
Pack-Out Option:
1022 = Bulk
1122 = Singulated 10-Pack
Downloaded from Arrow.com.